2016-2017 SOP Academic Calendar — P1

Fall 2016

Special Electives

New Faculty Orientation

SOP New Student Orientation
SOP Drop/Add period

Opening Faculty Meeting

First day of didactic classes (all classes)
Labor Day — No classes

Classes resume

P1 Success Week

White Coat Ceremony
CareeRxPo

Community Day — no classes
Registration for spring 2017
Thanksgiving break—No classes
Classes resume

Last day of semester classes
Reading Period

Final exams

Spring 2017

New Year’s Day —No classes
Special electives

First day of didactic classes (all classes)
MLK Birthday—No classes

SOP Drop/Add period

Faculty Institute

Spring Break

Easter Holiday (students)

Classes resume

Registration for fall/summer 2017
Last day of classes

Reading Period

Final exams

Monday- Friday, August 8-19, 2016

Monday, August 15, 2016

Tuesday-Friday, August 16-19, 2016
Wednesday-Wednesday, August 17-31, 2016
Friday, August 19, 2016

Monday, August 22, 2016

Monday, September 5, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Monday-Friday, September 26-30, 2016
Saturday, October 1, 2016

Saturday, October 22, 2016

Tuesday, October 25, 2016

Monday-Friday, November 7-11, 2016
Wednesday- Sunday, November 23-November 27, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016

Friday, December 9, 2016

Monday, December 12, 2016

Tuesday — Monday, Dec. 13-19, 2016

Monday, January 2, 2017 (observed by University)
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 — Tuesday January 10, 2017
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 (follow Monday schedule)
Monday, January 16, 2017

Wednesday-Wednesday, January 11- 25, 2017
Thursday, January 19, 2017

Monday-Friday, March 20-24, 2017 (no didactic)
Thursday-Monday, April 13-17, 2017 (no didactic)
Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Monday-Wednesday, April 3-5, 2017

Monday, May 1, 2017

Tuesday, May 2, 2017

Wednesday-Tuesday, May 3-9, 2017

International Holidays of Note

Sundown Sept 11 — sundown Sept 12, 2016
Sundown Oct 2 — sundown Oct 4, 2016
Sundown Oct 11 — sundown Oct 12, 2016
January 28, 2017

Eid al-Adha (Muslim)
Rosh Hashana (Jewish)
Yom Kippur (Jewish)
Chinese New Year



